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Remington 12,17 stdende 50 m

Skytt
Birgitta Hillvarn
Leif Gardtman
Leif Johansson
Séren Kristiansson
Ove Svensson
Lars Westerlund
Dick Lindgren
Frank Drejander
Ebbe Svensson
Bjorn Bernehed
Kristian Pedersen
Per Hogfeldt
Mikael Karlsson
Jan Frisk

Bakladdat gevar 50 m
Skytt
Birgitta Hillvarn
Leif Johansson
Magnus Bergstrom
Leif Gardtman
Bo Johansson
Mikael Karlsson
Thomas Backstrom
Frank Drejander
Dick Lindgren
Lars Westerlund
Ove Svensson
Per Hogfeldt
Séren Kristiansson
Jan Frisk

Férening
Orgryte PK
MSF
Volvo PK
MSF
Skepplanda SF
MSF
MSF
MSF
Volvo PK
MSF
Volvo PK
Vargon
Vargon
MSF

Férening
Orgryte SF
Volvo PK
MSF
MSF
Orgryte SF
Vargon
MSF
MSF
MSF
MSF
Skepplanda SF
Vargdn
MSF
MSF
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Resultat Remington Cup 2, 2013-10-27
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Totalt
89
84
82
81
79
79
76
73
73
71
70
56
55
42

0
0

Totalt
96
88
88
87
84
84
81
78
75
75
73
57
48
46

0
0



Stillning i Remington Cup: 2013-10-27

Leif Gardtman
Lars Westerlund
Dick Lindgren
Séren Kristiansson
Frank Drejander
Bjorn Bernehed
Kristian Pedersen
Per Hogfeldt
Mikael Karlsson
Birgitta Hillvarn
Marie Brunsson
Leif Johansson
Kjell Dalesjo
Hans-Olov Nilsson
Ove Svensson
Anton Toth

Ake Samuelsson
Magnus Emanuelsson
Ebbe Svensson
Goran Alfredsson
Leif K-Olsson

Jan Frisk

MSF

MSF

MSF

MSF

MSF

MSF

Volvo PK
Vargon
Vargon
Orgryte PK
Orgryte PK
Volvo PK
MSF

MSF
Skepplanda SF
MSF
Orgryte PK
MSF

Volvo PK
Starrkarr SF
GPSSK
MSF

De tva bésta resultaten rdknas samman

R.Cup 1

84
81
79
72
77
76
77
65
54
0
85
0
80
80
0
75
75
74
0
56
48
0

R.Cup 2

84
79
76
81
73
71
70
56
55
89
0
82
0
0
79
0
0
0
73
0
0
42

R.Cup 3

0

O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Totalt
168
160
155
153
150
147
147
121
109

89
85
82
80
80
79
75
75
74
73
56
48
42



